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420/85-34 Mitas AF-01 o

Sku: 34004208555800
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Technical specifications:

Tyre Size
Alternative tyre size
Pattern

LI

Sl

Condition

E-mark

M+S

3PMSF

OD (mm)

SW (mm)

Weight (KG)
Construction
recommended rim
Product group

Short description
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420/85-34
16.9-34
AF-01
147

A8

new

NO

NO

NO
1582
404
1134
crossply
W13

agricultural

420/85-34 (16.9-34) Mitas AF-01 147A8 TT

16.07.2025 - Disclaimer: change of data reserved

BUYBIgTyres .




E u y Eig T y f es.com E{IEE?R%F

16.07.2025 - Disclaimer: change of data reserved

BUYBIgTyres .




